Lakh Sixty 
Thousand Six 
Hundred Two 
Hundred only) + 
further Interest 
thereon from Dt. 
28/02/2023  + 
charges etc 

ukedks c¡d 
             ¼efYV-LVsV 'ksM;qYM c¡d½ 

Namco Bank 
(Multi-State Scheduled Bank) 

Reserve Price  Rs.29,10,000/- (Rupees In words Twenty Nine lakh Ten 
Thousand Only) 

Earnest Money Deposit (10% of  Reserve Price) Rs.2,91,000/- 
Incremental Amount  Multiple of Rs.10,000/-  

Earnest Money deposit (refundable to unsuccessful bidders) –  

10% of the Offer Price, by DD/PO in favor of “The Nasik Merchants’ Co-op.